
DATE DAY IX XI COMMERCE XI ARTS XI SCIENCE

16.02.2026 Monday Mathematics Economics Economics Physics

17.02.2026 Tuesday Prep.Day Holiday Holiday Holiday

18.02.2026 Wednesday Prep.Day Holiday Holiday Holiday

19.02.2026 Thursday Science English English English

20.02.2026 Friday Prep.Day Holiday Holiday Holiday
21.02.2026 Saturday English Business Studies Political Science Chemistry
22.02.2026 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

23.02.2026 Monday Punjabi Music Music Music

24.02.2026 Tuesday Prep. Day Holiday Holiday Holiday

25.02.2026 Wednesday Social Science Accountancy Entrepreneurship Biology / Maths

26.02.2026 Thursday Prep. Day Holiday Holiday Holiday

27.02.2026 Friday

IT/AI/Banking and 

Insurance/Physical Activity 

Trainer
Painting Painting Painting

28.02.2026 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

01.03.2026 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday
02.03.2026 Monday Hindi Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education

 Note:

1. History / Punjabi / Banking / Computer Science / A.I. exams will be conducted on 11th Feb,2026.

2. Fashion Studies / Additional Maths / Optional Maths exam will be conducted on 13th Feb,2026.

5. New Session for X & XII will commence from 10th March,2026.

 PRINCIPAL Date: 28.01.2026

6. Kindly clear all your pending dues at the earliest.

GREEN LAND CONVENT SCHOOL

DATE -SHEET FOR TERM-II EXAMINATION(Feb-March,2026)
Classes IX &  XI

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI

3. The school timings from 16th Feb,2026 to 2nd March,2026 will be from 8:50 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

                                                   SEC-32, CHD.ROAD,LUDHIANA

4. Result of Term-II Examination will be declared on 7th March,2026.


